
I.D.:	52801089

Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,
duplex	5m,	cablu	Jumper	fibra	optica.

Data
publicarii

18.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

400,00	RON	-	400,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conectori	LC-LC	Tip	Duplex	Single	Mode	Sectiune	cablu	9/125µm	Sectiune	OS2	Lungime	5
m	Cablu	LSOH.


